IAniversario Euroindy

EK1 EK3

Treinos

Practice (15:00 Time)

Euroindy 0,910 Km
09-08-2008 16:27

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(74) Listrez
1 57.397 +13.565 16:51:12.959
2 44.076 +0.244 16:51:57.035
3 43.873 +0.041 16:52:40.908
4 43.832 - 16:53:24.740
5 43.918 +0.086 16:54:08.658
6 1:22.609 +38.777 16:55:31.267
7 59.010 +15.178 16:56:30.277
8 44.095 +0.263 16:57:14.372
9 44.465 +0.633 16:57:58.837
(59) Vamos Santos
1 53.705 +9.712 16:45:03.375
2 44.516 +0.523 16:45:47.891
3 44.604 +0.611 16:46:32.495
4 44.419 +0.426 16:47:16.914
5 44.848 +0.855 16:48:01.762
6 44.058 +0.065 16:48:45.820
7 44.007 +0.014 16:49:29.827
8 44.066 +0.073 16:50:13.893
9 43.993 - 16:50:57.886
10 44.279 +0.286 16:51:42.165
11 1:22.988 +38.995 16:53:05.153
12 57.359 +13.366 16:54:02.512
13 44.286 +0.293 16:54:46.798
14 44.670 +0.677 16:55:31.468
15 44.319 +0.326 16:56:15.787
16 44.353 +0.360 16:57:00.140
17 44.217 +0.224 16:57:44.357
18 44.177 +0.184 16:58:28.534
(17) Virus Kart
1 1:06.719 +22.281 16:44:39.929
2 46.477 +2.039 16:45:26.406
3 44.438 - 16:46:10.844
4 48.581 +4.143 16:46:59.425
5 4.781 -39.657 16:47:04.206
6 34.498 -9.940 16:47:38.704
7 58.356 +13.918 16:48:37.060
8 55.085 +10.647 16:49:32.145
9 48.975 +4.537 16:50:21.120
10 31.728 -12.710 16:50:52.848
11 14.248 -30.190 16:51:07.096
12 45.906 +1.468 16:51:53.002
13 1:21.777 +37.339 16:53:14.779
14 57.248 +12.810 16:54:12.027
15 45.607 +1.169 16:54:57.634
16 45.991 +1.553 16:55:43.625
17 45.680 +1.242 16:56:29.305
18 45.807 +1.369 16:57:15.112
19 46.001 +1.563 16:58:01.113
(4) ProKart
1 1:32.940 +48.210 16:51:06.964
2 1:39.636 +54.906 16:52:46.600
3 3:02.810 +2:18.080 16:55:49.410
4 57.518 +12.788 16:56:46.928
5 45.664 +0.934 16:57:32.592
6 44.730 - 16:58:17.322
(8) Team Nata
1 1:24.578 +39.686 16:48:38.521
2 55.740 +10.848 16:49:34.261
3 46.999 +2.107 16:50:21.260
4 45.286 +0.394 16:51:06.546

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 44.892 - 16:51:51.438
6 44.966 +0.074 16:52:36.404
7 1:34.184 +49.292 16:54:10.588
8 52.666 +7.774 16:55:03.254
9 45.636 +0.744 16:55:48.890

10 45.419 +0.527 16:56:34.309

11 45.211 +0.319 16:57:19.520

12 45.397 +0.505 16:58:04.917

(6) Portistas
1 1:03.117 +17.518 16:44:06.365
2 48.728 +3.129 16:44:55.093
3 49.180 +3.581 16:45:44.273
4 48.176 +2.577 16:46:32.449
5 48.549 +2.950 16:47:20.998
6 49.588 +3.989 16:48:10.586
7 48.605 +3.006 16:48:59.191
8 48.610 +3.011 16:49:47.801
9 1:19.635 +34.036 16:51:07.436

10 1:00.903 +15.304 16:52:08.339

11 56.364 +10.765 16:53:04.703

12 49.665 +4.066 16:53:54.368

13 50.178 +4.579 16:54:44.546

14 45.599 - 16:55:30.145

15 3.920 -41.679 16:55:34.065

16 49.638 +4.039 16:56:23.703

17 49.431 +3.832 16:57:13.134

18 49.027 +3.428 16:58:02.161

(69) Vasco Auto
1 1:02.985 +17.316 16:44:30.885
2 46.357 +0.688 16:45:17.242
3 46.001 +0.332 16:46:03.243
4 8:04.587 +7:18.918 16:54:07.830
5 55.264 +9.595 16:55:03.094
6 46.127 +0.458 16:55:49.221
7 45.669 - 16:56:34.890

(2) Karacois com Karuncho
1 1:08.976 +22.379 16:44:03.376
2 48.826 +2.229 16:44:52.202
3 1:22.244 +35.647 16:46:14.446
4 56.801 +10.204 16:47:11.247
5 47.169 +0.572 16:47:58.416
6 47.235 +0.638 16:48:45.651
7 1:18.549 +31.952 16:50:04.200
8 52.534 +5.937 16:50:56.734
9 47.372 +0.775 16:51:44.106

10 46.597 - 16:52:30.703

11 1:31.505 +44.908 16:54:02.208

12 55.004 +8.407 16:54:57.212

13 47.586 +0.989 16:55:44.798

14 47.041 +0.444 16:56:31.839

15 47.009 +0.412 16:57:18.848

16 46.877 +0.280 16:58:05.725

(89) Jogos Santa Casa
1 1:17.555 +30.435 16:44:45.720
2 1:12.296 +25.176 16:45:58.016
3 1:13.015 +25.895 16:47:11.031
4 2:14.038 +1:26.918 16:49:25.069
5 58.771 +11.651 16:50:23.840
6 49.068 +1.948 16:51:12.908
7 48.942 +1.822 16:52:01.850
8 48.446 +1.326 16:52:50.296
9 1:26.754 +39.634 16:54:17.050

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 54.194 +7.074 16:55:11.244
11 47.626 +0.506 16:55:58.870
12 47.120 - 16:56:45.990
13 47.333 +0.213 16:57:33.323
14 1:16.706 +29.586 16:58:50.029

(34) Tubaroes
1 54.095 -50.925 16:44:48.103
45.212 -59.808 16:45:33.315
3 45.166 -59.854 16:46:18.481
4 45.306 -59.714 16:47:03.787
5 45.339 -59.681 16:47:49.126
6 45.020 -1:00.000 16:48:34.146
7 45.219 -59.801 16:49:19.365
8 45.326 -59.694 16:50:04.691
9 45.243 -59.777 16:50:49.934
10 45.494 -59.526 16:51:35.428
11 45.402 -59.618 16:52:20.830
12 45.316 -59.704 16:53:06.146
13 45.774 -59.246 16:53:51.920
14 45.513 -59.507 16:54:37.433
15 45.340 -59.680 16:55:22.773
16 45.120 -59.900 16:56:07.893
17 45.204 -59.816 16:56:53.097
18 45.025 -59.995 16:57:38.122
19 45.307 -59.713 16:58:23.429
(55) Académica

1 1:26.647 -2:18.870 16:53:39.639
2 58.515 -2:47.002 16:54:38.154
3 45.955 -2:59.562 16:55:24.109
4 45.975 -2:59.542 16:56:10.084
5 45.808 -2:59.709 16:56:55.892
6 45.662 -2:59.855 16:57:41.554
7 45.517 -3:00.000 16:58:27.071
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